
best. Gehölzrand

30
m

W
al

da
bs

t a
nd

ca. 670m²

ca. 630m²
ca. 600m²

ca. 1050m²

ca. 1180m²

ca. 980m²

ca. 1000m²

STADT RAVENSBURG

LAGEPLANBEZEICHNUNG:

BEBAUUNGSPLAN
"SCHORNREUTE SÜDOST"
(TEILÄNDERUNG "ERGÄNZUNG SCHORNREUTE OST II")

PLANVERFASSER            BAUDEZERNAT            STADTPLANUNGSAMT

gez. NAME                                    gez. Utz                                   gez. Dunkelberg

Planfassung vom 29.10.2007

i.O. M   1 : 500

Reg.Nr.

STADT RAVENSBURG

LAGEPLANBEZEICHNUNG:

BEBAUUNGSPLAN
"SCHORNREUTE SÜDOST"
(TEILÄNDERUNG "ERGÄNZUNG SCHORNREUTE OST II")

PLANVERFASSER            BAUDEZERNAT            STADTPLANUNGSAMT

gez. NAME                                    gez. Utz                                   gez. Dunkelberg

Planfassung vom 29.10.2007

i.O. M   1 : 500

Reg.Nr.

STADT RAVENSBURG

LAGEPLANBEZEICHNUNG:

BEBAUUNGSPLAN
"ABRUNDUNG SCHORNREUTE"

PLANVERFASSER            BAUDEZERNAT            STADTPLANUNGSAMT

gez. Storch                                    gez. Utz                                   gez. Dunkelberg

Planfassung vom 12.11.2007

M   1 : 1000

Reg.Nr.

1988/16

1981/1

1989/3

1979/1

3495

3614

3613

3642

3614/1

3614/2

3643

2006/3

3492/2

3640

3466

3625

3622

3626

3624 3623

3628

3629

3627

3635

3634

3636

3633
3632

3631
3630

3621

3620

3490/1

3489

34913490

3467

3465

3618

3612

W
eg

W
eg

Gr

A

A

W
egAnl

Pl

Weg

Anl

Anl

S

slauer
S

traß
e

K
ön

ig
sb

er
ge

r
S

tr
aß

e

Whs

8

Whs 6
Whs

1

Whs

32

Whs

34

Whs

34/1

Whs

36

Whs 8

Whs

2
Gar

Gar

Whs
4

Whs 1

Gar

Whs

3

Whs

5

Whs

7

Gar

Whs

38

Gar

Gar

Whs

19

Whs

17

Whs

5

Whs

7
Gar

Gar

Whs

9
Gar

Whs
3

Gar

Whs
11

Gar

Whs

13

Gar

Whs

15

Whs

28

Gar

Whs

26

Gar
Whs

24

Gar Whs

22
GarWhs

20

14

Gar

Whs 12

Gar

Whs 10

hs

18

Energie

6


